1
NOT RECOMM
NO RECOM
contact our
1-888-INTE
ISL3034E, ISL3035E, ISL3036E
ENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
ENDED REPLACEMENT

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ISL3034E, ISL3035E, ISL3036E
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL3034EIRTZ (Note 1) 34TZ -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.3x3A
ISL3034EIRTZ-T (Notes 1, 3) 34TZ -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.3x3A
ISL3034EIRUZ-T (Notes 2, 3) GAE -40 to +85 16 Ld µTQFN L16.2.6x1.8A
ISL3035EIRTZ (Note 1) 35TZ -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.3x3A
ISL3035EIRTZ-T (Notes 1, 3) 35TZ -40 to +85 16 Ld TQFN L16.3x3A
ISL3035EIRUZ-T (Notes 2, 3) GAF -40 to +85 16 Ld µTQFN L16.2.6x1.8A
ISL3036EIRZ-T (Notes 1, 3) 36EZ -40 to +85 14 Ld QFN L14.3.5x3.5
ISL3036EIRUZ-T (Notes 2, 3) GAK -40 to +85 16 Ld µTQFN L16.2.6x1.8A
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil
Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-